
PHASE

Project name
DEADP 

Ref. No.
Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Jonathan Gersh

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Jonathan Gersh

3.1 N/A

4. Municipality

4.1 Mr Paul Louw Hessequa Municipality - Manager: Urban Planning paul@hessequa.gov.za

Mr Monde Stratu Garden Route District Municipality: Municipal Manager

P.O. Box 12            or                           

54 York Street George 6530 044 803 1300 info@gardenroute.gov.za

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Mr Wessel van Brakel Deputy Manager: Hessequa District Municipality wessel@hessequa.gov.za

5.2 Mr Gerald Boesak Ward 4 maycocomm@hessequa.gov.za

Sharefa Hoogbaard Ward 4 ward4secretary@hessequa.gov.za

6.1

7.1 Mr Cor v der Walt Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.2 Mr Brandon Layman Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Brandon.Layman@westerncape.gov.za

7.3 Mr Derril Daniels Department of Water & Sanitation Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 DanielsD@dws.gov.za

7.4 Ms Merisa Alberti Communicationist for Derril Daniels DWS albertim@dws.gov.za

7.5 Mr Rhett Smart CapeNature Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 rsmart@capenature.co.za

7.6 Ms. Samantha Ralston -Patton Birdlife SA energy@birdlife.org.za

7.7 Ms Elkerine Rossouw Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Area erossouw@bgcma.co.za

7.8 Ms Marlene Laros DEADP Biodiversity and Coastal Management marlene.laros@westerncape.gov.za

7.9 Mr Ryan Apolles DEADP Coastal Management ryan.apolles@westerncape.gov.za

7.10 Anza Mabayi Sub-Directorate: CME |  Breede-Olifants Catchment Management 

Agency  101 York Street, P.O. Box 1205, George 6530 mabayi@bocma.co.za

7.11 Sub-Directorate: CME |  Breede-Olifants Catchment Management 

Agency  101 York Street, P.O. Box 1205, George 6530 asam@bocma.co.za

7.12 Nolutando Ndlumbini Sub-Directorate: CME |  Breede-Olifants Catchment Management 

Agency  101 York Street, P.O. Box 1205, George 6530 nndlumbini@bocma.co.za

7.13 Rowena Crowe CapeNature rcrowe@capenature.co.za

7.14

7.15

8.1 P Burger pab@mweb.co.za
8.2 J Borain ejborain@iafrica.com
8.3 A Moir andrew@oilwatch.co.za

8.4 C Hicks conrad@blacksmith.co.za

8.5 P Brink philipbrink76@gmail.com

8.6 R du Plessis rosemary@dupmail.com>
8.7 R Frylinck rossf@mweb.co.za
8.8 G Tillum

8.9

1. Applicant

Vermaaklikheid S24G

02 February 2024

NEMA S24G Application PPPREGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES

EnviroAfrica 
Advert Placed: Suid-Kaap Forum Date

6. Ratepayers's association:

7.State Organisations:

8. Neighbours:

3. Occupiers
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